G-Bay
Glare-free DOME Cover
DLC Premium
ListedETL, cETL
Listed
High Lumens 150lm/w
 IP65 Wet Location
 1-10V dimming in standard

Certification  ETL, cETL, DLC Premium
Dimension     Unit: mm(inch)
   Power A B C
C
100W 300(11.8’’) 104(4.1’’) 169(6.6’’)
B
150W 330(13.0’’) 107(4.2’’) 172(6.8’’)
200W 390(15.3’’) 112(4.4’’) 177(7.0’’)
A
  240W 390(15.3’’) 112(4.4’’) 177(7.0’’)
Photometric
Order Information
Sample: HB-150G50K120
  XXX XXX  X
Product Family CCT Beam Angle  Function
HB-100G = 100W 30K = 3000K 120 = 120°Lens  Blank = 1-10V dim
HB-150G = 150W 40K = 4000K   N = Non dim
HB-200G = 200W 50K = 5000K   S = ON/OFF Sensor
HB-240G = 240W 57K = 5700K   BS = Bi-level Sensor
 65K = 6500K
In Standard  Options (add as Suffix) Accessories (order Separately)
Black Finish  WH = White Finish (MOQ>1000pcs) BK = Mounting Bracket
150lm/w  SV = Silvery Finish (MOQ>1000pcs) SK = Handing Chain 1m
CRI>70  Other customized  HB-G-90PCR = 90° PC Reflector
Input Voltage: 100-277/100-347Vac
50/60Hz
Package Information
ITEM QTY/CTN G. W. CTN SIZE QTY/Pallet Size